03
VALVES &
ACTUATORS
Valves & Actuators
Johnson Controls 31
iSMA Controlli 41
Siemens 46
Goldseal 47

R is with failsafe
IP65 is the part number for outdoor rating
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
MVE504S Modulating/Float 24V 60mm Stroke        400N
MVE504S-65 Modulating/Float IP65 24V 60mm Stroke        400N
MVE504SR Modulating/Float Spring return 24V 60mm Stroke         400N
MVE504SR-65 Modulating/Float Spring return IP65 24V 60mm Stroke        400N
MVE506 Floating & Proportional 24V 60mm Stroke   600N
MVE510 Floating & Proportional     24V 60mm Stroke 1000N
MVE515 Modulating/Float  24V 60mm Stroke        1500N
MVE515-IP65 Modulating/Float IP65 24V 60mm Stroke        1500N
MVE515SR Modulating/Float Spring return 24V 60mm Stroke        1500N
MVE515-IP65-SR Modulating/Float Spring return IP65 24V 60mm Stroke       1500N
MVE522 Floating & Proportional 24V 60mm Stroke 2200N
MVE204S Modulating/Float 230V 60mm Stroke       400N
MVE204S-65 Modulating/Float IP65 230V 60mm Stroke       400N
MVE204SR Modulating/Float Spring return 230V 60mm Stroke       400N